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Dear Parents/Carers, 

Thank you for joining us for our parent workshops this week. We hope that you found them useful. 

Do come and join us for our next coffee morning on Thursday 2nd May at 9.50am. 

We have a parent committee meeting planned for the 7th May at 8.50am, parents can help plan the next 

fundraising event ‘Brookfields Bazaar’ which is taking place on Thursday 23rd May at 3.30pm. 

Remember to follow us on    to see what our lovely pupils get up to each week. 

 

 

Mrs. L Mahony, Headteacher  

http://www.brookfields.bham.sch.uk/
mailto:enquiry@brookfields.createpartnership.org.uk


 Safeguarding is everyone’s responsibility    
        

 
 

 

utu.be/MY5NDhvVkG4  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://youtu.be/MY5NDhvVkG4


 

 

Attendance  
The figures below show you the attendance % for each KS1 &KS2 class for this academic 

year so far. Please work with us to ensure your child is in school on time every day. 
 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 

 

 
 

Key Dates 
• Wednesdays: Year 3W swimming lessons 

• Tuesday 30th April: Year 2 – SATs Workshop at 9:00am   

• Thursday 2nd May: Parent Coffee Morning at 8:50am 

• Monday 6th May: School closed for Bank Holiday  

• Tuesday 7th May: Parent committee meeting at 8.50am  

• Wednesday 8th May: Year 1 – Science Workshop at 9:00am 

• Monday 13th May – Friday 17th May: Year 6 SATs Tests 

• Tuesday 21st May: Nursery – Understanding the World Workshop at 9:00am  

• Wednesday 22nd May: Reception – Understanding the world Workshop at 9:00am  

• Thursday 23rd May: Brookfields Bazaar (Fundraiser) 3.30pm 

• Friday 24th May: School closes at 2:30pm for Half Term  

• Tuesday 4th June: School opens for pupils at 8:30am  

• Monday 17th June: Teacher Training Day 
 

 
 
 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 


